
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004)

Replacement of Shell of Hot Water Generator at NIBAF Islamabad

1. Nameof Procuring Agency:
2. Method of Procurement:
3. Title of Procurement:
4. Tender inquiry No:
5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSF/EV):
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:
8. No. of Bids Received:
9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:
10. Financial Bid Opening Date:
11. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

National Institute of Banking and Finance, Islamabad
National Competitive Bidding, Rule-36(b), Single stage - two envelope
Replacement of Shell of Hot Water fienerator at NIBAF Islamabad
NIBAF/ENC,0/698/23 
TS522859E
01-11-2023 till 11:00 AM 
01-11-2023 at 11:30 AM
01
As given in the Bidding Documents. 
13-12-2023

Technical Financial Evaluated 

Cost (Rs.)
Basis for Rejection / 
Acceptance as per Rule 
35 of PP Rules, 2004.

Nameof Bidder (M/s)SR# Evaluation

Rule-38B.
M/s NESCO1. Responsive 1,450,000/- Single responsive bid.

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s NESCO.

12. Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share -No-

ive Engineer
(Member)

Asst. Deputy Director
(Member)

Executive Engineer
(Chair Person)


